
Date Voters Remaining Absentee by Mail Early Voting(Absentee in Person) In Precinct Provisional UOCAVA Not Voted
10/11/21 1828 0 0 0 0 0 1828 8:00am Absentee by Mail Ballots Issued

10/12/21 1828 0 13 0 0 0 1815 9:00am Early Voting Opens

10/13/21 1815 0 33 0 0 0 1795
10/14/21 1795 0 42 0 0 0 1786
10/15/21 1786 0 53 0 0 0 1775
10/16/21 1775 0 57 0 0 0 1771
10/18/21 1771 0 67 0 0 0 1761
10/19/21 1761 0 74 0 0 0 1754
10/20/21 1754 2 84 0 0 0 1742
10/21/21 1742 5 95 0 0 0 1728
10/22/21 1728 6 103 0 0 0 1719 5:00pm Absentee Application Deadline

10/23/21 1719 6 128 0 0 0 1694
10/25/21 1694 8 136 0 0 0 1684
10/26/21 1684 8 153 0 0 0 1667
10/27/21 1667 8 172 0 0 0 1648
10/28/21 1648 8 177 0 0 0 1643
10/29/21 1643 8 195 0 0 0 1625 5:00pm Early Voting Closes

11/01/21 1625 8 195 0 0 0 1625
11/02/21 1625 8 195 229 0 0 1396 7:00pm In-Precinct and Absentee Deadline

11/03/21 1396 8 195 229 0 0 1396
11/04/21 1396 8 195 229 0 0 1396
11/05/21 1396 8 195 229 0 0 1396 5:00pm Provisional and UOCAVA Deadline


